

Crew Cover - Public and Products Liability Schedule

This Certificate comprises the Schedule, Wording and all other provisions, conditions and warranties attached and any endorsement issued

Certificate Number: 194724300023033P
Contract Number: B1141C21M8170
Policy Wording Reference: Media & Entertainment Crew Cover September 2021
Period of Insurance: From 03.03.2022 to 02.03.2023

Both days inclusive Greenwich Mean Time and for such further period or periods as may be mutually agreed upon.

Date of Issue: 01.03.2022

Contract Parties

Insurer: XL Catlin Insurance Company UK Limited
Registered Address: 20 Gracechurch Street, London, EC3V 0BG, United Kingdom
XL Catlin Limited is authorised by Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority (Firm Reference No423308)
Security: This insurance has been effected under a Binding Authority UMR B1141C21M8170 granted to Precision Broking Limited by XL Catlin Insurance Company UK Ltd
Insured Person: Mr William Derries
Insured Address: Viewfield, Main Street, Allanton
Borders, UK, TD113LA

Contact Details

Issuing intermediary and Coverholder: Precision Broking Ltd
59 Prince Street, Bristol BS1 4QH
Claim Notification: Precision Broking Ltd
59 Prince Street, Bristol BS1 4QH
0117 922 0420 (9am to 5pm Monday to Friday)
07595420402 (out of hours)

Insured Section

Limit of Indemnity

A - Public Liability INSURED	£10,000,000 any one occurrence
B - Products Liability INSURED	£10,000,000 any one occurrence and in the aggregate
C - Extensions to Sections A & B	where stated as Insured above
Combined single limit Insured sections A, B & C	£5,000,000 any one insured event
Territorial limits (insured sections A, B & C)	UK and EU
Jurisdiction (insured sections A, B & C)	UK and EU

Excesses

Insured section

Amount of excess

Public liability Excess (Damage only)	£250 any one claim
Products liability Excess (Damage only)	£250 any one claim

Payment Details

Annual Policy Premium £269.28

Crew Cover - Public and Products Liability Schedule

Insurance Premium Tax (12%)	£32.32
Total payable	£301.60

This Certificate is issued and signed by the Insurer's authorised representative:



Name: Murray Torrible
Position: Managing Director at Precision Broking Ltd

Date: 01.03.2022